T 2 7 11 – 29 - W 32 - 3 - 09 - 3 - 24
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Designation key for indexable insert thread milling cutters
Tool:
3
Tool type
7 Indexable insert
thread milling cutter

l3
mm
l1
mm
d1
mm Z
No. of
indexable
inserts Type
Shank DIN 1835 B
Dc
l21
l3
l1
d1
T2711-19-W20-3-06-2-24 M 24 3,00 19 24 51 110 20 3 6 P26300-06 ..
T2711-24-W25-3-09-2-31.5 M 30 3,50 24 31,5 64,5 132 25 3 6 P26300-09 ..
T2711-52-W40-4-14-2-60 M 64 6,00 52 60 135 217 40 4 8 P26300-14 ..
Shank DIN 1835 B
Dc
l21
l3
l1
d1
T2711-29-W32-3-09-3-24 M 36 4,00 29 24 76,5 149 32 3 9 P26300-09 ..
T2711-35-W32-3-11-3-27 M 42 4,50 35 27 89,5 160 32 3 9 P26300-11 ..
T2711-40-W40-3-14-3-30 M 48 5,00 40 30 103 187 40 3 9
P26300-14 ..
T2711-44-W40-3-14-3-33 M 56 5,50 44 33 119 202 40 3 9
Bodies and assembly parts are included in the scope of delivery.
M
DIN 13
MF

S
W
S
M
37
S
W
S
M
37
S
l
r60˚ P26300-0601-D67
6
0,1 1,50–2,50 18–10 6,73 3 b b b b b
P26300-0602-D67 0,2 3,00 8 6,58 3 b b b b b
P26300-0901-D67
9
0,1 1,50–2,50 18–10 9,48 3 b b b b b
P26300-0902-D67 0,2 3,00–4,00 8–6 9,34 3 b b b b b
P26300-1102-D67 11 0,2 3,00–4,50 8–6 10,71 3 b b b b b
P26300-1401-D67
14
0,1 1,50–2,50 18–10 13,87 3 b b b b b
P26300-1402-D67 0,2 3,00–4,50 8–6 13,72 3 b b b b b
P26300-1404-D67 0,4 5,00–6,00 5–4 13,43 3 b b b b b
l
r60˚ P26300-0601-D61
6
0,1 1,50–2,50 18–10 6,73 3 c c c c c
P26300-0602-D61 0,2 3,00 8 6,58 3 c c c c c
P26300-0901-D61
9
0,1 1,50–2,50 18–10 9,48 3 c c c c c
P26300-0902-D61 0,2 3,00–4,00 8–6 9,34 3 c c c c c
P26300-1101-D61
11
0,1 1,50–2,50 18–10 10,85 3 c c c c c
P26300-1102-D61 0,2 3,00–4,50 8–6 10,71 3 c c c c c
P26300-1401-D61
14
0,1 1,50–2,50 18–10 13,87 3 c c c c c
P26300-1402-D61 0,2 3,00–4,50 8–6 13,72 3 c c c c c
P26300-1404-D61 0,4 5,00–6,00 5–4 13,43 3 c c c c c
HC = Coated carbide
Tool selection
Metric thread Coarse pitch thread Fine pitch thread
DN

l1
mm
d1
mm Z
No. of
index-
able
inserts Type
Shank DIN 1835 B
Dc
l21
l3
Lc
l1
d1
T2712-24-W25-3-09-2-31.5 M 30 3,50 - 24 31,5 63 79,5 147 25 3 6
P26300-09 ..
T2712-29-W32-3-09-2-36 M 36 4,00 - 29 36 72 94,5 167 32 3 6
T2712-35-W32-3-11-2-40.5 M 42 4,50 - 35 40,5 81 110,5 180 32 3 6 P26300-11 ..
T2712-40-W40-3-14-2-50 M 48 5,00 - 40 50 100 127 211 40 3 6 P26300-14 ..
Shank DIN 1835 B
d1Dc
l3
l1
T2712-19-W20-3-06 M24 3,00 8 19 - - 63 123 20 3 3 P26300-06 ..
T2712-24-W25-3-09 M30 3,50 7 24 - - 79,5 148 25 3 3
P26300-09 ..
T2712-29-W32-3-09 M36 4,00 6 29 - - 94,5 167 32 3 3
T2712-35-W32-3-11 M42 4,50 6 35 - - 110,5 181 32 3 3 P26300-11 ..
T2712-40-W40-3-14 M48 5,00 5 40 - - 127 211 40 3 3
P26300-14 ..T2712-44-W40-3-14 M56 5,50 5 44 - - 147 230 40 3 3
T2712-52-W40-4-14 M64 6,00 4 52 - - 167 249 40 4 4
 Bodies and assembly parts are included in the scope of delivery.
235
Thread milling
Thread milling cutters

Dc
mm
l3
mm
l1
mm
d1
mm Z
No. of
indexable
inserts Type
Shank DIN 1835 B
d1Dc
l3
l1
T2713-19-W20-3-06 M24 3,00 8 19 75 135 20 3 3 P26300-06 ..
T2713-24-W25-3-09 M30 3,50 7 24 94,5 163 25 3 3
P26300-09 ..
T2713-29-W32-3-09 M36 4,00 6 29 112,5 185 32 3 3
T2713-35-W32-3-11 M42 4,50 6 35 131,5 202 32 3 3 P26300-11 ..
T2713-40-W40-3-14 M48 5,00 5 40 151 235 40 3 3
P26300-14 ..T2713-44-W40-3-14 M56 5,50 5 44 175 258 40 3 3
T2713-52-W40-4-14 M64 6,00 4 52 199 281 40 4 4
Walter CaptoTM in acc. with ISO 26623
d1Dc
l3
l1
T2713-60-C5-4-14 M72 6,00 4 60 115 152 50 4 4
P26300-14 ..
T2713-73-C6-5-14 M85 6,00 4 73 125 170 63 5 5
Bodies and assembly parts are included in the scope of delivery.
M
DIN 13
MF

l3
mm
l1
mm
d1
mm Z
No. of
indexable
inserts Type
Shank DIN 1835 B
Dc
l21
l3
l1
d1
T2711-20-W20-3-06-2-25.4 UNC 1 8 20 25,4 53,9 113 20 3 6 P26300-06 ..
T2711-26-W25-3-09-2-32.7 UNC 1.1/4 7 26 32,66 68 135 25 3 6 P26300-09 ..
Shank DIN 1835 B
Dc
l21
l3
l1
d1
T2711-31-W32-3-09-3-25.4 UNC 1.1/2 6 31 25,4 80,7 153 32 3 9 P26300-09 ..
Bodies and assembly parts are included in the scope of delivery.
UNC
ASME B1.1
UNF

14
0,1 1,50–2,50 18–10 13,87 3 c c c c c
P26300-1402-D61 0,2 3,00–4,50 8–6 13,72 3 c c c c c
P26300-1404-D61 0,4 5,00–6,00 5–4 13,43 3 c c c c c
HC = Coated carbide
Tool selection
UN threads UNC UNF UN
DN
TPI
Family Body designation l3 [mm] 1" 1 1/4" 1 1/2" 1" 1 1/8" 1 1/4" 1 3/8" 1 1/2" 18* 16 14 12 8 6
T2711
T2711-20-W20-3-06-2-25.4 53,9 0602 0601 0601 0601 0601 0601  ≥ 1,00" 0601 0601 0601 0601 0602
T2711-26-W25-3-09-2-32.7 68 0902  ≥ 1,25" 0901
T2711-31-W32-3-09-3-25.4 80,7 0902 0901  ≥ 1,50" 0901 0901 0901 0901 0902 0902
Example: With the T2711-31-W32-3-09-3-25.4 body and the size 09 indexable insert with 0.2 mm radius
(0902 -> P26300-0902..), a UNC 1 1/2" thread can be produced. Additionally, this body/indexable insert combination
can be used to produce UN threads with 8 and 6 TPI, when their nominal diameter is ≥ 1.5".
* = UNEF
240
Thread milling

l1
mm
d1
mm Z
No. of
index-
able
inserts Type
Shank DIN 1835 B
Dc
l21
l3
Lc
l1
d1
T2712-26-W25-3-09-2-32.7 UNC 1 1/4 7 - 26 32,66 65,32 84 151 25 3 6
P26300-09 ..
T2712-31-W32-3-09-2-38.1 UNC 1 1/2 6 - 31 38,1 76,2 99,8 172 32 3 6
Shank DIN 1835 B
d1Dc
l3
l1